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
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a 

virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
IT’S NO SECRET

CALL JENNA AT 403-347-9474 TO ADVERTISE • JENNA.HANGER@YOURHOUSEYOURHOME.CA
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$319,900

42 Lodge Place

4 BEDROOM BI-LEVEL HOUSE 
in the excellent neighbourhood 
of Lakeway Landing. Featuring 
a fully finished basement fenced 
landscaped yard and a detached 

double garage. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today for more 

details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

• •  SYLVAN LAKE ••
$188,800

4621 46 Street

LARGE DOUBLE LOT Located 
close to downtown and walking 
distance to the Lake. Home 
features 900 sq ft w/ 2 bdrms & 

1 bath. Requires major repairs and sold “as is where is”. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$519,900

100 Timberstone Way

S T U N N I N G  L A N D M A R K 

SHOWHOME offering 2,392 sq 
ft 4 bedrooms on the same level 
and 3 bathrooms. This 2 storey 

home features a stunning quartz kitchen, hardwood floors and a 
bright bonus room with view of the park/green area. Come for a 
visit and see it for yourself. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today 

for more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. JAN 8, 1-3 P.M.

• •  RED DEER CONTINUED ••

••  LACOMBE ••
$429,900

43 Elizabeth Park Blvd.

This home has everything you 

need! Fireplace on the main 
floor, wood burning stove in the 
bsmt, under flr heat in the bsmt & 
garage, A/C for the summer, gas 

line for the BBQ. Well maintained & fully fenced backyard. Lots of 
natural light in the kitchen w/ custom hickory cabinets. Upstairs is 
a large M/B w/ ensuite & W/I closet, 2 bdrms, a large bonus room 
& laundry. Bsmt features a 4th bdrm, living room w/ a wet bar. MLS 
CA0092707.  Call Amanda Shannon

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

Call Tanis today for your advertising needs!

YOURHOUSE

YOUR
HOME 403-347-9474403-347-9474



Nobody Sells More Real Estate Than
E A C H  O F F I C E  I N D E P E N D E N T LY  O W N E D  A N D  O P E R AT E D .

SYLVAN LAKE 
403.887.2217

LACOMBE 
403.782.4301

PONOKA 
403.783.5007

BLACKFALDS 
403.885.2477

PENHOLD 
403.886.2286

TO SEE ALL CENTRAL ALBERTA MLS LISTINGS, COMPLETE INFORMATION, 
PICTURES, VIRTUAL TOURS, MARKET INFORMATION & MORE!

Visit www.remax-centralalberta.ca

PUT THE RE/MAX 
TEAM TO WORK 

FOR YOU!

RED DEER • 403.343.3020

YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

Tony 
Sankovic

Kris
Holmwood

Mitzi
Billard

Marcella 
Barthel

Leanna 
Cowie

Barb 
McIntyre

Allan 
Melbourne

Tim 
Arnold

Kevin
Schropfer

Mike 
Snell

Cindy 
Vander Linden

Debra
Kerr

Len
Parsons

Kevin 
Thomsen

Greg 
Martens

Gord 
Ing

Tim 
Maley

Michelle
Langelaar

Kim
Argent

Suzanne
Filyk

Dustin 
Henfrey

Bryan 
Wilson

Ivan
Busenius

Al 
Sim

Christina
Blair

Paul 
Jones

Ernie 
Sandstra

Andrew 
Russell

Marian 
Gelowitz

Dale 
Russell


	YHYN170106_A01
	YHYN170106_A02
	YHYN170106_A03
	YHYN170106_A04
	YHYN170106_A05
	YHYN170106_A06
	YHYN170106_A07
	YHYN170106_A08
	YHYN170106_A09
	YHYN170106_A10
	YHYN170106_A11
	YHYN170106_A12
	YHYN170106_A13
	YHYN170106_A14
	YHYN170106_A15
	YHYN170106_A16

